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SIZE

QUANTITY
(In box)

KZCAP0510 KZCAP1010 KZCAP1515 KZCAP1020 KZCAP1520 KZCAP0230 KZCAP3060

5x10 10x10 15x15 10x20 15x20 2x30 30x60

10 10 10 10 10 5 5

PRODUCT



ADVANCED WOUND CARE DRESSINGS
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Water Proof Island Wound Dressing

(KZPUID)
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Suction Catheter

FG (PSC) 6 8 10 12 14 16 18

FG (PSCT) 6 8 10 12 14 16 18

TM



Yankur Suction Set

Yankur Suction Set-Crown Tip

(AZYSC) 
Yankur Suction - Plain

(AZYSS)

AZYST

2 m

2.5 m

3 m

AZYSCAZYSC AZYST AZPYSAZPYSAZYSSAZYSSSKUs

SIZE 2 m

2.5 m

3 m

2 m

3 m

10 m

20 m

2 m

3 m

10 m

20 m

Yankur Suction Set Without 

Handle (AZYST) / (AZPYC)

TM



TM



Pressure Monitoring Line

 Plain (AZPML)

Pressure Monitoring Line

 Sprill (AZPMS)

Pressure Monitoring Line 

3 Way Stopcock (AZPMT)

TM



FG

TM

TM



FG 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

FG 6 8 10 12 16 18 2014



FG 6 8 10 12 16 1814 20 22 24

TM

TM



TM

TM



FG 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Infant Feeding Tube

TM





Available In: 50g 100g 150g 250g 500g



PRODUCT & APPLICATIONS:

Secures cannulas, preventing dislodgement

Reduces infection risk by protecting the insertion site

Maintains I.V. site integrity for effective therapy

Enhances patient comfort during treatment

An IV cannula fixator is a medical device that secures 

an intravenous (IV) cannula to the skin.

INTENDED USE:

Promotes safe and reliable intravenous therapy

Available In: 6x7 cm
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